
Type of Securitiy ( F- 

Fully Paid, P- Partly 

Paid ,L - Lock - in etc )

Date Upto Which 

securities  are under 

lock-in 

Physical/Demat

From To

375000 1 375000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2018 Demat 

1500000 375001 1875000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2020 Demat 

340000 1875001 2215000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2018 Demat 

700000 2215001 2915000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2020 Demat 

35000 2915001 2950000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2018 Demat 

700000 2950001 3650000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2020 Demat 

80000 3650001 3730000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2018 Demat 

100000 3730001 3830000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2020 Demat 

6170000 3830001 10000000 Fully Paid up & Locked 30/03/2018 Demat 

4671000 10000001 14671000 Fully Paid up & Free free Demat 

14671000

No. of 

Shares

Distinctive Numbers

Total
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